23/02/2024, 14:55 STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

The primary aim of collecting student feedback in an educational institute is to gather valuable
insights and perspectives directly from the students themselves about their learning experiences, the
quality of education, and various aspects of the institution.

Name of the Student *

Igra

Aadhar Number *

991636116747

Mobile Number *

8887938485

Email ID *

Igra09197@gmail.com

Course *

® BBA

BCA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvHO0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgbrgG52kV1jP7QB...  1/4
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1. Course content of the syllabus was updated and relevant *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2. Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. Elective courses offered as per NEP were diverse and resourceful *

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvHO0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgbrgG52kV1jP7QB...  2/4
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4. Overall learning environment offered in the institution is excellent *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. Program was capable of catering to my requirement *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Syllabus create any interest to pursue post graduation/ Research in the particular topic *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvHO0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgbrgG52kV1jP7QB...  3/4
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7. Syllabus prescribed was well organized and structured *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

8. Syllabus prescribed was well organized and structured *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

This form was created inside of Great Ganges Education Society.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvHOaWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNgbrgG52kV1jP7QB...  4/4
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STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

The primary aim of collecting student feedback in an educational institute is to gather valuable
insights and perspectives directly from the students themselves about their learning experiences, the
quality of education, and various aspects of the institution.

Name of the Student *

Ajeet Verma

Aadhar Number *

627380457279

Mobile Number *

7985287019

Email ID *

ajeetvermaji121@gmail.com

Course *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvH0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNg6GiL2bjd8I6xYd5U... 1/4
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1. Course content of the syllabus was updated and relevant *

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2. Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. Elective courses offered as per NEP were diverse and resourceful *

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvH0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNg6GiL2bjd8I6xYd5U... 2/4
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4. Overall learning environment offered in the institution is excellent *

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. Program was capable of catering to my requirement *

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Syllabus create any interest to pursue post graduation/ Research in the particular topic *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvH0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNg6GiL2bjd8I6xYd5U... 3/4
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7. Syllabus prescribed was well organized and structured *

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

8. Syllabus prescribed was well organized and structured *

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

This form was created inside of Great Ganges Education Society.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvH0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNg6GiL2bjd8I6xYd5U... 4/4
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STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

The primary aim of collecting student feedback in an educational institute is to gather valuable
insights and perspectives directly from the students themselves about their learning experiences, the
quality of education, and various aspects of the institution.

Name of the Student *

Amar Dixit

Aadhar Number *

561451798937

Mobile Number *

63875404972

Email ID *

amardixit6907@gmail.com

Course *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvH0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiQpMJlkvPfCu4xaer... 1/4
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1. Course content of the syllabus was updated and relevant *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2. Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. Elective courses offered as per NEP were diverse and resourceful *

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvH0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiQpMJlkvPfCu4xaer...  2/4
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4. Overall learning environment offered in the institution is excellent *

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. Program was capable of catering to my requirement *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. Syllabus create any interest to pursue post graduation/ Research in the particular topic *

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvH0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiQpMJlkvPfCu4xaer...  3/4
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7. Syllabus prescribed was well organized and structured *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

8. Syllabus prescribed was well organized and structured *

Strongly Agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

This form was created inside of Great Ganges Education Society.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gg8EO500GzvxYk29usM2ZTXXvH0aWdZcNpyUVEzoAzc/edit?pli=1#response=ACYDBNiQpMJlkvPfCu4xaer... 4/4
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FACULTY FEEDBACK FORM

The primary aim of collecting teacher feedback in an educational institute is to gather valuable insights
and perspectives from students, parents, and colleagues regarding the teaching performance and
effectiveness of instructors.

1. Board of studies is taking care to ensure the relevance of the programme offering. *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.Employability is given weightage in curriculum design and development. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kVABnrL16amMOMxHJSIXjDdMIIQHOKLL32eLwzfPzgU/edit#response=ACYDBNg6An_EUIBkT5DyiBODQsSb... 1/4
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3. Enough freedom to contribute my ideas on curriculum design and development *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. The system followed by the Institute for the Design and development of curriculum is *
effective.

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5.The curriculum has been updated from time to time *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kVABnrL16amMOMxHJSIXjDdMIIQHOKLL32eLwzfPzgU/edit#response=ACYDBNg6An_EUIBkT5DyiBODQsSb... 2/4
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6.Representation from business and industry in Boards of studies is helpful in designing and *
improving the courses.

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7.Course outcomes and program outcomes are well defined and clear *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

8. Course contents is research oriented *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kVABnrL16amMOMxHJSIXjDdMIIQHOKLL32eLwzfPzgU/edit#response=ACYDBNg6An_EUIBkT5DyiBODQsSb... 3/4
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9.Course has good balance between theory and practical *

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

This form was created inside of Great Ganges Education Society.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kVABnrL16amMOMxHJSIXjDdMIIQHOKLL32eLwzfPzgU/edit#response=ACYDBNg6An_EUIBkT5DyiBODQsSb... 4/4



23/02/2024, 15:02 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

The primary aim of collecting alumni feedback in an educational institute is to gather insights,
perspectives, and suggestions from former students who have experienced the institution's programs
and services firsthand.

Student Name *

RAM KRISHNA

Course *

BCA

Contact No. *

8574775275

Email Id *

csjma20001303304@gges.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmQ8Tc1k78GOXuNC5GQBp4rKBucb9i0tLTF6zoAUOQk/edit#response=ACYDBNhLEIOdZ7uKrWK0zGXe5r9F... 1/5
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Course content of the syllabus was updated and relevant as per NEP *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Course outcome is well defined and clear *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmQ8Tc1k78GOXuNC5GQBp4rKBucb9i0tLTF6zoAUOQk/edit#response=ACYDBNhLEIOdZ7uKrWK0zGXe5r9F... 2/5
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Elective courses offered as per NEP were diverse and resourceful *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Overall learning environment offered in the institution is excellent *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Program was capable of catering to my requirement *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UmQ8Tc1k78GOXuNC5GQBp4rKBucb9i0tLTF6zoAUOQk/edit#response=ACYDBNhLEIOdZ7uKrWK0zGXe5r9F... 3/5
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Syllabus create any interest to pursue post graduation/ Research in the particular topic *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Syllabus prescribed was well organized and structured *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

The course contents have good balance between theory and practice *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

This form was created inside of Great Ganges Education Society.
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